AN G ARFIELD INTERNATIONAL

A& PARAGON

Paragon 186 5-Diopter Magnifying Lamp

Shown here with optional rollerstand: 186.0053

Shipping
Lead Time

Combination

Carton(s)

Carton Dimensions (in)

Carton Weights (lbs)

Ships in 3-5 Business Days

186 Magnifying
Lamp Only

1

33x19x5

12

186 Magnifying
Lamp +
Rollerstand

2

33x19x5
31x6x6

12,18

186 Magnifying
Lamp + 101
Facial
Vaporizer

2

33x19x5
32x14x10

12,26

186 Magnifying
Lamp + P1
Facial
Vaporizer

2

33x19x5
36x16x16

12,35
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